APPENDIX — STANDARD TRANSPORTATION DETAILS

CHAPTER 3 — TRANSPORTATION DETAILS

3-1

3-2K
3-20
3-2Z
3-12
3-13

3-14
3-15
3-16

3-17A

3-17B

3-17C

3-17D

3-22
3-23
3-24

3-25

3-26
3-27

3-29

3-30

3-31
3-32
3-33

3-34
3-37
3-38

3-39
3-40

3-41
3-42

RESERVED 3-43A
Street Section — K 3-46
Street Section — O 3-41
Cul-De-Sac Section - Z 3-50
Sidewalks 3-52
Clearance of Roadside

Obstacles on Shoulder Type 3-53
Road

Intersection Landing

Barricades

Temporary Cul-De-Sac

Trench Surface Restoration
Unpaved Areas Detalil

Arterial Street Trench Surface
Restoration Detail

Local Access Street Trench
Surface Restoration Detalil
Street Restoration & Pavement
Patching

Rock Facing Cut Section

Rock Facing Fill Section

Rock Facing Under Sidewalk
Concrete Steps & Metal
Handrail

Speed Hump

Raised Crosswalk

Street Tree Planting for Planter
Strip

CBD Street Tree and Street
Light Layout

Street Tree Planting for CDB
Tree Wells

CBD Festival Outlet

Street Tree Standards (Outside
CBD)

Mailbox Mounting Curb Type
Location

Off-Roadway Survey Monument
Street Light Standards Outside
CcDB

Luminaire Pole

Uniform Luminaire Wiring Detail
lllumination System Service
Detall

Street Light Standards

Appendix Headings

SDOT Neighborhood
Improvements 5™ Ave Decorative
Pole

Fire Access Turnaround Detail
Standard Utilities Location
Schematic

Street Sign Installation

Traffic Sign Positioning Detail

Standard Location for Stop and
Yield Signs

4/21/2017



