## <u>APPENDIX – STANDARD TRANSPORTATION DETAILS</u>

## **CHAPTER 3 – TRANSPORTATION DETAILS**

3-1	RESERVED	3-43A	SDOT Neighborhood Improvements 5 <sup>th</sup> Ave Decorative Pole
3-2K	Street Section – K	3-46	Fire Access Turnaround Detail
3-20	Street Section – O	3-47	Standard Utilities Location Schematic
3-2Z	Cul-De-Sac Section - Z	3-50	Street Sign Installation
3-12	Sidewalks	3-52	Traffic Sign Positioning Detail
3-13	Clearance of Roadside Obstacles on Shoulder Type Road	3-53	Standard Location for Stop and Yield Signs
3-14	Intersection Landing		
3-15	Barricades		
3-16	Temporary Cul-De-Sac		
3-17A	Trench Surface Restoration Unpaved Areas Detail		
3-17B	Arterial Street Trench Surface Restoration Detail		
3-17C	Local Access Street Trench Surface Restoration Detail		
3-17D	Street Restoration & Pavement Patching		
3-22	Rock Facing Cut Section		
3-23	Rock Facing Fill Section		
3-24	Rock Facing Under Sidewalk		
3-25	Concrete Steps & Metal Handrail		
3-26	Speed Hump		
3-27	Raised Crosswalk		
3-29	Street Tree Planting for Planter Strip		
3-30	CBD Street Tree and Street Light Layout		
3-31	Street Tree Planting for CDB Tree Wells		
3-32	CBD Festival Outlet		
3-33	Street Tree Standards (Outside CBD)		
3-34	Mailbox Mounting Curb Type Location		
3-37	Off-Roadway Survey Monument		
3-38	Street Light Standards Outside CDB		
3-39	Luminaire Pole		
3-40	Uniform Luminaire Wiring Detail		
3-41	Illumination System Service Detail		
3-42	Street Light Standards		